
00910 345720 7

Present this letter at any National Sports location and take

our ticket price on

Merchandise
excluding items already marked down, select brands and styles

our ticket price on already reduced

Merchandise
excluding select brands & styles

3 Days Only! Fri. Aug. 18 to Sun. Aug. 20, 2017

limit one coupon per purchase / limit one coupon per Customer or Family / coupon must be 
presented and surrendered at time of purchase / may not be combined with any other third party 
offers or National Sports coupons / excludes previous purchases, taxes, National Sports gift 
cards, Pro Shop services, Third Party offers & tickets and select brands & styles (see in-store for 
details) / no cash value / ® Registered trademark of FGL Sports Ltd. / all other trademarks are 
the property of their respective owner(s) / valid August 18, 19 & 20, 2017 only

Shopping Days

NATIONAL SPORTS – ONTARIO’S TEAM SPORTS DESTINATION – 18 LOCATIONS
BARRIE:
BRAMPTON:
CAMBRIDGE:
CONCORD:
ERIN MILLS:
HAMILTON:
LONDON - NORTH:
LONDON:
MISSISSAUGA:

705-725-0434
905-454-7880
519-620-4499
905-669-2030
905-820-4605
905-388-1566
519-672-3200
519-858-3181
905-270-7940

NEWMARKET:
OAKVILLE:
ORLÉANS:
PETERBOROUGH:
PICKERING:
SCARBOROUGH:
ST. CLAIR BEACH:
WATERLOO:
WINDSOR:

905-853-7965
905-338-6500
613-590-0755
705-740-9770
905-831-6360
416-335-7227
519-979-4855
519-886-1433
519-969-2526

For store hours and addresses visit nationalsports.com

SpecialSpecial

YORK SIMCOE EXPRESS
MINOR HOCKEY ASSOCIATION


